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Venue: Uzbekistan, Tashkent

Event 2000m Steeplechase Girls

Place
Heat 1
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Name

Dilnoza Xoshimova
Uldanay Abylkhan
Mashxura Soibova
Charos Xushvagtova
Anastassiya Mikhailyova
Sabina Kasymjanova
Despina Bandaletova
Mexribon Mansurova
Sadafbonu Nusratilloyeva
Farangiz Abubakirova
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DOB

11.12.2007
07.07.2007
14.07.2008
17.08.2008
08.12.2007
26.02.2007
02.02.2009
21.10.2007
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Date: 16-18.05.2024

7:15.38
7:21.32
7:24.18
7:35.21
7:40.85
7:43.98
8:04.62
8:32.69
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